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SALE:1:1: SALE IS FOR 10.03 AC, NEW MH ADDED SINCE

PRMT:3:1: LOT 6/BAKER

SALE:2:1: 10.03 AC

PRMT:2:1: WHEELER MH

14148 M H 125 06/16/1998

12141 M H 125 02/11/1997

11371 M H 125 07/03/1996

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 40 1.00 UT 7,200.00 7,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,200

14,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


